Cooper Tires USF2000 Championship
2022 Driver Performance Chart
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Michael d'Orlando
Myles Rowe

Jace Denmark
Jagger Jones - R
Billy Frazer
Thomas Nepveu
Nicky Hays - R
Christian Weir
Bijoy Garg

Spike Kohlbecker
Dylan Christie
Jacob Douglas - R
Jorge Garciarce - R
Simon Sikes
Jackson Lee

Danny Dyszelski - R
Alex Quinn - R
Nikita Johnson - R
Viktor Andersson - R
Nicholas d'Orlando
Trey Burke

Mac Clark - R

Evagoras Papasavvas - R

Yeoroo Lee -R

Ethan Ho -R

Fredrik Lund - R
Joey Brienza - R
Lochie Hughes - R
Frankie Mossman - R
Lucas Mann - R

Chase Gardner - R

Points
387
381
363
294
268
262
235
229
203
200
188
179
142
119
109

99
93
85
81
77
60
52
51
29
27
25
23
22
22
18
16

Back

24
93
119
125
152
158
184
187
199
208
245
268
278
288
294
302
306
310
327
335
336
358
360
362
364
365
365
369
371

Rnd 2
STP

8/4

Rnd 4
BAR

5/2
2/4
8/18
31
9/17
7/6
11/7
1/3
6/10
14/11
13/8
12/16
17/12
4/5
10/9
18/19

15/13

16/14

19/15

Rnd 5
IMS

5/21
7/17
4/15
1/2
10/3
3/5

Rnd 6
IMS

3/5
7/3
5/4
1/18
10/2
4/16 | 4/5
18/13| 14/8 |14/11
14/4 112/22|12/12
6/20| 6/7 | 6/8
13/6 | 11/6 |11/10
15/18/13/14/13/21
19/14/18/13/18/13
23/7|22/15|21/19
8/9 | 8/9 | 8/9
12/16/16/11/16/15
20/12|20/20/20/22
2/1 0 2/1 | 2/1

Rnd 7
IMS

3/2
7/6
5/4
1/3
10/7

17/11|15/17/15/16
16/10|17/21/17/20
21/8|21/19|22/14
DNS
DNS

23/23|23/17
19/10/19/18

9/12 | DNS
21/19 22/14
9/12 | DNS
19/10/19/18

Rnd 8
LOR
1/1
3/3
4/4
6/5
9/7
5/6
10/17
11/11
2/2
8/9
12/10
17/16
14/15
7/8
13/12

15/13

Y

COOPERTIRES

N Na__ N _— PN BN BN R’

Rnd 9 Rnd 10
RA RA

1/14| 1/1
5/2  5/2
2/1 | 2/5
4/13 | 6/7
3/3 | 3/12
14/5| 9/3
17/11) 13/9
15/7 |18/11| 12/6
9/6 | 7/4 | 9/9
16/9 |17/10/14/18
6/4 | 12/6| 7/8
19/8 |21/17, 8/5
13/15/11/16/18/17

Rnd 11
MO
2/14
1/1
3/2
10/4
6/3
11/3
13/7

11/16/14/14/17/12
12/12/10/20/19/10
7/19 | 4/8 | 5/16
21/18/19/15|15/11
18/10/20/13|16/15
8/17 |115/19, --

2/2016/21/20/19

~ 818 -
2/20 |16/21

—- | 8/18| -

Rnd 12
MO
1/2
2/1
3/3

9/17

7/19

8/12

13/5

12/16

9/17

14/9

5/20
11/7

18/14

17/10

19/11
4/4

16/13
15/8

20/15

CHAMPIONSHIP

Rnd 13 Rnd 14 Rnd 15 Rnd 16 Rnd 17 Rnd 18

MO
1/1
2/3
3/2
11/7
7/14
8/6
13/11
9/10
10/9
14/17
5/5
12/13

TO

4/4
31
1/2
2/3

TO

4/4
3/5
1/1
2/6

16/13| 5/15
13/11) 6/2

8/6 |12/10, 5/8

6/8

15/9

10/12| 9/14
7/7 | 8/16 |15/13| 13/8 | 14/7
11/10/ 11/3 | 9/18 | 10/7 |10/15

4/5

7/7

POR POR POR
8/7 | 6/4 | 6/1
4/10 | 2/16 | 2/5
1/1 | 1/18 | 1/16
13/17/16/15| 17/4
10/14| 9/3 | 9/11
3/3 | 3/9 | 3/14
5/2  5/2
11/11) 8/5 | 8/3

7/5 | 11/6 112/20

17/19|14/14| 13/8 | 14/9 |12/10| 13/6

19/18
18/16
4/8
16/12

16/6 |14/12| -

2/2 | 4/17 | 4/18

15/20| 12/9 |14/12|12/19|17/19| 18/9

6/4 | 7/1  7/19

9/16 (10/11/17/16|/15/14|16/12

15/15/16/13

19/12|18/11/19/13

DNS | DNS |11/10

Wins

Myles Rowe

Jace Denmark
Michael d'Orlando
Alex Quinn

Jagger Jones

Mac Clark

Poles

Jace Denmark
Michael d'Orlando
Jagger Jones
Myles Rowe
Thomas Nepveu

Christian Weir

Podiums

Myles Rowe
Jace Denmark
Michael d'Orlando
Billy Frazer
Jagger Jones
Thomas Nepveu
Alex Quinn
Nicky Hays
Bijoy Garg
Christian Weir
Dylan Christie
Nikita Johnson

Mac Clark
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